T— 21045-3 RING, RETAINING ‘<’ (.187 DIA) FEED FINGER PiN 1251 /7 | 454220-1 | CAP Lo~ 59
» 144 | / 454285~ Hovera 58
- — 5.21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPR(.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD 143) G Pl VALYS £S5 - (92(,55-5 57
1 £-21028-0 PIN, SLOT SPR(.093DIA X.75) STR G PLATE 1452 / J5E537-/ PAYIL, FEED 56
%{f - R 1-21020-1 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X .50) LZVER 141 | — 240624-1 PIN, PIEZO IR B5
e o — 1310306 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 140 | — 6914891 S RING, F22D LIOTR 5
i — 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUB ASSY 139§ / 16/062-] FINGED, FETD ASS'Y 53
. / 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJ BLOCK 138 | — 455679-1 LEVER, TERIGINAL FEED ARN 52
%, (REF) ~ (REF) @ — 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ FLATE 137 BUNPER, HOLDDOYN 51
(o3 |5Y \g — 210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 136 SPACER, TON!'E | 50
) - 3 21057-2 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 4) FRONT STRIP GUIDE 135§ 1 7-2/008-F EOLT, CRIL:- 202 29
| 1 21024-4 WASHER, LGCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 134 ' cAM reeYy STROKE | 48
@ — 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) DEPRESSOR 133 |—/ CRILE 2 it A ST D ES . a7
1 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 132 | — 459456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) ‘ 46
ml —_ 21839-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131§ 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON a5
- — 218392 WASHER, FLAT (NO 10) LUB ASSY 130 | 1 46/080 -7 RAM - a4
§ — 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 129 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED : 43
- | — 210638-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ . j128 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM : 42
- - 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK( 3/8) AIR ASSY | 127 | DT %, SPACEL ' a
E o 22353.8° SCR, SHLD.(187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 | 2 232416 BALL, STZEL 40
S L 461264 -1 PLATE |DENTIFICATION 125 | 2 690170-1 SPRING, COTAPRESSION 29
3 1 2iv09-2 SCR, SKTSET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 / GFOSLE -/ DISC, INSULATION ' 38
: 2 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (2 %.19) I D PLATE ' 123 1 S~ TR/E - T DIiSC, WIRE 37
: If — 3-21064-2 SCR, RD KD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING | , 36
2 -/ 3-21001-5 SCR SKT HD CAP(?2-/6 * .OOJAIR ASSY 121 | 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
: | 2 3.21002-0 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .88) DRAG 120 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3a
- | ’ 1 227338 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL [119 | 1 455675-1 PLATE, BASE - 33
A ) 4 2.21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) CAP 118 | 1 690432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
SR AR . 3 7227338 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .52) HOUSING 117} / Lo/ 226G | DEPRESSORL, WIRE 31
i ./ 2.21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32X.50) SGADJBLOCK | 116 [ 1 455689-1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ » 30
e 2 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 115 | 1 45 5¢7/-/ | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE | 29
2 2.2/002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.20) R STRIP GUIDE 114 | / /- 455855-0| SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR 28
| '- | 1137 2 /- ZEEEH-C | SPRING, DRAG - 27
i 2-21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X. 50) CAM 112 ] 1 CTOS54&~/ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE | 26
— 3-21000-4 SCR, SXT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) LUBRICATORASSY |111{ 1 2407%2-/ | DRAG, STOCK 25
i -2 73020-) SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 110} 1 J-TOSOL-0 | GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
SCR, SKTHD CAP(6-32 X .) REAR SHEAR PLATE 109 | 1 &LTO43E8 -/ GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) - 23
SCR, SKTHD CAP (8-32X ) DEPRESSOR 18| / 4554 /O -/ AMOYNT, FELD BEACKET - |22
L e 1 2-22603-| "SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .38) FEED FINGER - 107 | — 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
RN A A 3 1-21000-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE 106 | _ 20
sl Ly 1 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER 105 | 1 460444 -2 | STRIPPER 19
Sl IR i 2 2.21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.}.06) FEED ROD GUIDE 104 , HOLDER, TERMINAL . : ' 18
- % ST Tz 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK 103 : GUARD, CHIP (REAR) IEET
- 1 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 102 | / 69/l 7~/ GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) | 16
: — 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 | PLATE, SHEAR (REAR) M | 15
I RUERT T . I 462992-2 GUARD AsSS'Y A 79 HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) . 14
NOTES: - ) ' | o — 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) B | 1
A 70 FRESS ™~ OIL, LUBRICATING 77}/ 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR _ | 12
| L= ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- / /-22278-7 SPEING ' 76 | / 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR . 11
o} - TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS / 61065~ IR FEED ASS'Y | ' 75) / LFO45F-/ | HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10
.| . LIST ARE USED ON THIS APe- | — 258100-1 WASHER, SPECIAL | 7a | / JE7/77-/ | SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) B | 9
=] LICATOR 7 454E77-3 PLATE,STRIP GUIDE COVER ‘ 73 | 1 S~ 4SBE34-3 | ANVIL | \ B | s
2 o 2 . 6906031 SPRING, ASSIST | 72 ' 'SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) 7
SN I A—u.sgp IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN — 690517-1 SPACER | 71 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (REAR) 6
g ~INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. — 22594-8 NUT, HEX N 70| / 2 455557 -0 | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) 5
g - 5 — 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69 | / - 23S80//-7 | SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
|- ,&.GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE — . 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 68 | / F- L5/ 35 -S| CRINPER, INSULATION 3
] - WHEN OPERATING APPLICATOR IN — 240633-1 1 Busting . | 67 | / &73/8-4£ | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
. -AMP-O-LECTRIC FRESS. — 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE | 66 | 1 6 /077-3 CRIMPER, WIRE R
l o — 240622-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 | artv PART NO ‘ DESCRIPTION ITEM
S — 240632-2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD ' 64 P ——— TSI Y
CKEY: — 220659-3 PIN, CAM ROLLER | es g ) IOATOR With APSLY
1 T oy —_— 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM : 62 | PADLTR |CRIMP HEIGHT| WIRE SIZE |err{bTEneTH 226/ 7% -3
1t g:gé_‘cﬁomﬁsmﬁo SPARE PARTS — 454308-2 ROD, FEED " | 61 A N NG 525777 =]
21 CUSTOMER] RESSONSIBLE FOR _ — 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 60 B NPT | L/TFED
o £ S BEPLACEMENT b vy PART NO | ~  DESCRIPTION 'KG g //ﬁ; Zj?g
% g i A"LU BR!CATE DAILY US!NG NO. 20 o REMARKS _ : : NO REV CRIMP SIZE TYPE FEED CAPPL INST
Bl |F o MACHINE OIL. | WIRE |, O3] O , '
% j S ) . N TO APPLY TERMINAL - INSUL ,/25?2 o SO0 Al 040 J
Bl % ::';:ﬁ—fGREASE LIGHTLY o ‘ ii | WIRE RANGE INSULATION RANGE[ PRESS NO
. % | EE APPL. USEEDAOI:IF . MACH SERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION R{;ﬁ‘i;ii CRABLE | /OS5 ~ . /BO | SGESFIE-SL |
= |: MACHINE PAR 0 . .
:i ! o -CUSTOMER NAME ’ I APPL SERIAL NO P/?E’Ffé-b A/W/IQ ﬂ—Z&fﬂff/C’
¥ . ' ORIGINAL L A FEELD
ADDRESS PURCHASE ORPER | CUSTOMER COPY
A !
ey S e | FIELD ENG COPY
| ¢ i — - T - SET UP GAGE| 10-1 e o
: é 7 FG EI:: Cc;:fq O?;éo“ég?;g 92'3 - ";ﬁ g/‘??:' J58637-1\ F/Z ﬁﬁff&' AMP INCORPORATED \
_ } | E [EC OI150 492]-93 JFFilw ~93|DRIC 76 AT, s bmni | Hanisburg, Pa. ‘
- AN D oi50-42Tb-45 _Ebayas |fgeeliawnin, | - — ;
| Ty C IECN 1@.1;5%284&4 e len TR e TV RADT° /22 T
! ID —— | PA R e Riaas el e MINJIATURE QUICK CHANGE AFFLICATOR
m WL o CORD eelnaTE =) O REVIGION Raed i AT S S REVISON R=00"0. arpoarel SIDEFEED (COAXIAL L5 COonTHIT )
A

00779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING s

r




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

